www.AmericanLighting.comSeasonal@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.118014
STANDARD 5MM
Commercial Standard LED Light String
The standard 5mm light strings are ideal for holiday
decoration of trees, shrubs, wreaths, garland, and many
other special events. Designed with a concave lens, these
wide angle bulbs are 25% brighter than standard-shaped
light strings and shine equally brilliant from any viewing
angle.
FEATURES
•	 Up to 90% energy savings over conventional
incandescent light string
•	 Standard plug and socket power connection
•	 Inter-connectable up to 210W
•	 Pre-assembled, durable plastic sockets with fused
stacked plug
•	 36,000 hours rated life
•	 UL Listed for indoor and outdoor use
•	 1 Year Warranty
BLUE
GREEN
MULTI COLOR
ORANGE
PINK
PURPLE
RED
PURE WHITE
ULTRA WARM WHITE
STANDARD 5MM ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER COLOR LENGTH WATTAGE LED COUNT SPACING MAX RUN WIRE
5MM-50/6-G-BL-S Blue 25 ft 4.8W / String 50 / String 6” 210W / 43 Strings Green
5MM-50/6-G-GR-S Green 25 ft 4.8W / String 50 / String 6” 210W / 43 Strings Green
5MM-50/6-G-MU-S Multi Color 25 ft 2.4W / String 50 / String 6” 210W / 87 Strings Green
5MM-50/6-G-OR-S Orange 25 ft 2.4W / String 50 / String 6” 210W / 87 Strings Green
5MM-50/6-G-PI-S Pink 25 ft 4.8W / String 50 / String 6” 210W / 43 Strings Green
5MM-50/6-G-PU-S Purple 25 ft 4.8W / String 50 / String 6” 210W / 43 Strings Green
5MM-50/6-G-PW-S Pure White 25 ft 4.8W / String 50 / String 6” 210W / 43 Strings Green
5MM-50/6-G-RE-S Red 25 ft 2.4W / String 50 / String 6” 210W / 87 Strings Green
5MM-50/6-G-UWW-S Ultra Warm White 25 ft 4.8W / String 50 / String 6” 210W / 43 Strings Green
5MM-70/4-G-BL-S Blue 23.5 ft 4.8W / String 70 / String 4” 210W / 43 Strings Green
5MM-70/4-G-GR-S Green 23.5 ft 4.8W / String 70 / String 4” 210W / 43 Strings Green
5MM-70/4-G-MU-S Multi Color 23.5 ft 4.8W / String 70 / String 4” 210W / 43 Strings Green
5MM-70/4-G-PW-S Pure White 23.5 ft 4.8W / String 70 / String 4” 210W / 43 Strings Green
5MM-70/4-G-RE-S Red 23.5 ft 4.8W / String 70 / String 4” 210W / 43 Strings Green
5MM-70/4-G-UWW-S Ultra Warm White 23.5 ft 4.8W / String 70 / String 4” 210W / 43 Strings Green
*(MU) Multi Color = Red, Gold, Green, Blue, and Orange
Color swatches are for representation purposes only and may not depict actual product color
ST
RI
N
G
ER
S
&
 R
EE
LS
AC
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
D
EC
O
RA
TI
V
E
BU
LB
S
A
RC
H
IT
EC
TU
RA
L
LI
G
H
T
ST
RI
N
G
LI
N
EA
R
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
SP
EC
IA
LT
Y
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G